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RECORD OF RESOLUTIONS

Dayton Legal Blank, Inc., Form No. 30045

Resolution No.

Passed , 20
Classification Eligible for Membership in the OPBA
Class Title Pay Grade Class
Dispatcher 1 200 Unclassified
Dispatcher 2 201 Unclassified
Police Officer 202 Classified
Police Sergeant 203 Classified
Confidential and Administrative Support Employees
Class Title Pay Grade Class
Account Clerk 2 302 Unclassified
Account Clerk 3 304 Classified/Unclassified
Administrative Assistant 1 302 Unclassified
Administrative Assistant 2 304 Unclassified
Buyer 307 Unclassified
Buyer (Associate) 304 Classified
Computer Systems Technician 306 Classified
Engineering Technician 1 304 Classified
Engineering Technician 2 306 Classified
Income Tax Administrator 306 Unclassified
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 306 Classified
Payroll and Benefits Clerk 302 Unclassified

Supervisory, Management, Technical and Professional Classifications

Class Title

Accountant

Assistant Director of Utilities
Assistant Superintendent
Chemist

Chief of Police

Pay Grade

404
410
405
403
406

Chief Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator 403

Director of Finance

Director of Safety-Service

Director of Utilities

Electric Utility Manger

Electronic Technician Supervisor
Fire Chief

GIS/CAD System Coordinator
Human Resources Manager
Instrumentation & Controls Engineer
Line Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Marketing Manager

Materials Manager

Mechanic Supervisor

MIS Manager

Planning & Comm. Dev. Manger
Police Capain

Power Plant Superintendent

Power Plant Maintenance Superintendent
Power Plant Operations Superintendent
Power Plant Operations Supervisor
Safety Coordinator

Staff Engineer 1

410
410
414
410
403
406
405
407
406
404
404
407
405
403
405
405
404
407
406
406
404
404
404

Class

Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Classified
Unclassified
Unclassified
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